C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
R Platinum PlusETV
THE ETV PLATINUM PLUS CAN OPERATE IN ONE OF
THE FOLLOWING MODES:
• ETV (temperature control)
• TMC (alarm condition safeguard)
• ETV Combo (temperature control with alarm
condition safeguard)

GALLONS PER MINUTE
5 GPM 10 GPM 15 GPM
VALVE
SIZE
PART NUMBERS
COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY
VALVE/ACTUATOR
TRANSFORMER
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
BACNET OPTION
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
MODBUS OPTION
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
RINET OPTION
½” 915670-00 915640-00 915670-BAC 915670-BUS 915670-RINET
¾” 915671-00 915641-00 915671-BAC 915671-BUS 915671-RINET
1” 915672-00 915642-00 915672-BAC 915672-BUS 915672-RINET
1 ¼” 915673-00 915643-00 915673-BAC 915673-BUS 915673-RINET
1 ½” 915674-00 915644-00 915674-BAC 915674-BUS 915674-RINET
2” 915675-00 915645-00 915675-BAC 915675-BUS 915675-RINET
2 ½” 915676-00 915646-00 915676-BAC 915676-BUS 915676-RINET
SAFETY VALVE
VALVE
SIZE
PART NUMBERS